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Golden Cross Equestrian Centre Unaffiliated Show Jumping

Saturday, November 30, 2024 - Saturday, November 30, 2024

Class 1 40cm
Bridle No 10:00
30

15
14

Class 2 50cm
Bridle No 10:15 Approx
30

32

24
Class 3 60cm
Bridle No 10:30 Approx
16
11

32

23
25

Class 4 70cm
Bridle No 11:00 Approx
24
25

31

21
12

Can be assisted/ No Oxers.
Rider

Hollie Abbott

Space

Harriet Mackay

Georgia Mackay

Can be assisted/ No Oxers.
Rider

Hollie Abbott

Lisa Bates

Regan Cox

Rider

Hannah Mackay
Sophie Gorman
Lisa Bates

Kiera Whitman
Blossom Swallow
Regan Cox
Madison Potter

Rider

Regan Cox
Madison Potter
Darcey Cole
Blossom Swallow
Eva Luongo
Sophie Gorman

Horse
Peggy
Space
JAZZ
ERISKA

Horse

Peggy

Rosebarr Bertie
Rosie

Horse

JAZZ

Quiz

Rosebarr Bertie
LAERSWILL BOBBY
Shakira

Rosie

Extreme

Horse
Rosie
Extreme
Casper
Shakira

Mr Rowley
Quiz

Faults

Faults

EL

Faults

EL

WD
WD

Faults
WD

WD

Time

Time
WD

12
WD

0 HC

Place
45.02

46.26
36.34

Place
51.57
34.39

Place
47.55

46.58

40.12

44.84

Place

39.76
39.63

41.25
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19
18

Class 5 80cm
Bridle No 11:45 Approx
19
18
2
31
17
4
26
27
9
20
22

Class 6 90cm
Bridle No 12:30 Approx
26

20

4

9

22
27
28
7

13
10
8

29

Carys Smith
Kelly Humphrey
Millie Boreham

Rider

Kelly Humphrey
Millie Boreham
Harriet Wallis
Darcey Cole
Dakota Kane
Holly Kisbee
Darci Bailey
Duncan Morgan
James Penn
Evelyn Dzogan
Tina Boyden

Rider

Darci Bailey
Evelyn Dzogan
Holly Kisbee
James Penn
Space

Tina Boyden
Duncan Morgan
Isabelle Mangan-Goldstein
Imogen Smith
Stefanie Sayers
Aaron Otway
Kiera Whiteman
Darci O'Callaghan

LAERSWILL BOBBY
Crain Syke Loki
Chilli

Horse Faults
Crain Syke Loki

Chilli

Bob Marley

Casper

River

Oakfields Milloco
Blidworths Bucks Fizz
Bella

'Spud' Royal Indoctro
Sparky

Coloccini

Horse Faults
Blidworths Bucks Fizz
Sparky

Oakfields Milloco
'Spud' Royal Indoctro
Space

Coloccini

Bella

Veyron DH Z

Way up in the sky
Calcourt Kansas
Kody

Bliss

flash
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42

39.65
40.68

39.85

37
48.07

97
44.94
51.51

31
40.76
38.42
37.26
52.09

39.3
38.26
37.74
39.08

54.98
38.88
47.33
38.21
43.19
41.25
35.19
43.09

Place

Place
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Class 7 Sho1m
Bridle No 13:15 Approx
29

10
8
3

Rider

Darci O'Callaghan
Space

Aaron Otway
Kiera Whiteman
Rebecca Amess

Horse Faults
flash

Space

Kody

Bliss

Irish

Time
EL EL

i

42.99
38.87
60.25

Place



